-

APN# ' J

11 digit number may be obtained at:
http:/fsandgate.co.clark.nv.us/cicsAssessor/ownr.htm

{AFFIDAVIT - RENEWING JUDGMENT

Type of Document
{Example: Declaration of Homestead, Quit Claim Deed, efc.)

oc # 0689399

11/27/2006 09:58 AM Deputy: CF

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

GERALD A PHILLIPS

Douglas County - NV
Werner Christen - Recorderx

Page: 1 Of 5 Fee: 18.9Q0
BK-1106 PG- 8550 RPTT: 0.00

Recording requested by:

Return to:

Name  GERALD A. PHILLIPS, ESQO

Address P.O. BOX 1140

City/State/Zip __ RENO NV 89510

1 hereby affirm that this document contains the social security

number of person(s) as required by law: A/RS i7 /SO

(source of law or rule).

signedT_ N\ ¢., Qm?,_,

Print namertitle “Towrns ROBIMSDN
LEGHL CLERK-
This page ad to provide additional information required by NR
(An additional recording fee of $1.00 will apply.)

This cover page must be typed or printed clearly in black ink only.

C512/03

S 111.312 Sections 1-2




19
11
iz
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

1 pARE Ay

i

2

GERALD A. PHILLIPS, ESQ. #387)a8 8 1 2006 :
527 Lander Street, Second Floor MAR R 1 BO6MAR 3! PM 3: 41

PO Box 11400, Reno, NV 89510 DOUGLASGOUNTY 1
(775 3222345 OIETRICTCOURTCIERK  BAF R
Attorney for Plaintiff K. WILFERTM DEFUTY

IN THE NINTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA

REFINANCE AMERICA LTD;
Case No. 99-CV-0263
Plaintiff, Dept. No.
VS. Docket No.
LISA GRAYSHIELD tka LISA

WAHNETAH and HOWARD WAHNETAH

Defendant,
/

AFFIDAVIT RENEWING JUDGMENT

I, GERALD A. PHILLIPS, ESQ., being first duly sworn, depose and say that:

1. 1am an attorney duly admitted to practice before the courts of the State of Nevada,
and represent REFINANCE AMERICA LTD, “Plaintiff,” in the instant action.

2. That a Default Judgment (a copy of which is attached hereto) was entered on
APRIL 7, 2000, awarding the amount of $§9784.43, representing the principal amount due in the
sum of $8716.27, prejudgment interest in the amount of $419.16, Plaintiff's costs of suit in the
amount of $149.00, attorney’s fees in the sum of $500.00, and interest on the principal at the legal
rate per annum, from the date of filing of the Complaint until the Judgment is paid in full.

3. That said Judgment is recorded.

4, That there is no outstanding Writ of Execution for enforcement thereof.

5. That payments have been made upon said Judgment in the a.moz:iﬁt:of $5377.00,
and that there are no further set-offs or counterclaims in favor of the judgment debtor.

6. That the exact amount due on the Judgment is $4586.74, representiﬂg the principal

amount due in the sum of $4163.27, attorney’s fees in the sum of $350.00, costs in the amount

ML 2 ssoe

0689399 Page: /2006




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

of $0.00, and interest as awarded by the Court and accrued to MARCH 29, 2006 in the amount
of §73.47, with the Judgment continuing to accrue interest on the principal balance at the legal
rate per annum until the Judgment is paid in full.

7. That this Affidavit is made for the purpose of renewing said Judgment pursuant

to and in terms with the provisions set out in Nevada Revised Statutes 17214, e

L
DATED this March ;,9,406
7 /
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to C/
before me rch 29,2006 . GERALDX PHILLIPS, E3Q

; //7/f/ Atto for Plaintiff
Public No é?/

JACLYN NAILEE |
Motary Public - State of Nevada "
b5 . Apnoiniment Rcarced in Washos County
A Nor 90.60825-2 - Expives Febrwary 1, 2007 *

G = aos

0689399 Page: 3 Of 5 11/27/2006




10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
13
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
ry

28
>ER 4 HARPER. LTD.
\TTORNEYS AND
JNSELORS AT LAW
'g WEST SECOND

-r

Vem
CASE NC: 3% CV (263
NO.

0 AR -7 AMTN7 RO o

IN THE NINTH

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF DOCUGLAS

LR S B

REFINANCE AMERICA;

Flaintiff.
DEFAULT JSUDGMENT

vE.

LISA GRAYSHIELD fka LISA
WAHNETAE and HOWARD WAHNETZH,
jeintly and severally;

Defendantcs.
/

IT APPEARS to the satisfaction of the Court that the
defendant, LISA GRAYSHIELD fka LISA WAHNETAH, was regularly
served with process cn November 18, 12359, acccrding to law, and
has falled within the time allotted by law for answering, to
arswer the complaint of the plaintiff on file nerein, and that
the defaulr of said defendant has been taken. Tnis claim is
certain or reducible =o mathematical certainty.

NOW, THEREFCRE, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED
that the plaintiff recover of and from said defendant tne
principal sum of EIGHT THCUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SIXTEEN DOZLARS AND
TWENTY SEVEN JENTS ($8716.27;, together with accrue? interaso
from Octeber 15, 1839 to date of judgmenc, calculated at the
legal rate per annum, said sum being FOUR HUNDRED NINETEEN
COLLARS AND SIXTEEN CENTS ($5415.16), attorrneys fges in the sum of

NIRRT 55 3328

0689399 Page: 4 Of 5 11/27/2006

HHED LN S TT -




~
f/ ’

f\“

1 3 (“;-Cf/gf. , and costs <f suit in the sum of ONE HUNDRED FCRTY
2 NINE DCLLARS ($14%.00); together with interest con all sums excepr
3 accrued interest at the legal rate per aanum from che date of
4 judgment until paid. . >
5 DATED this ’___,j_l day of ’L\)M , 20060.
Ty ;oo ez
: . 'L«LL»{J// Ll
7 J—UW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19 o
20 o

21
23 ' (‘,«ﬁ gD COPY

n this cerificate 13

whic - on ﬂ\
4l e ?ch";\:{;‘t ;Qr, ract 0opy tho original
guil, trud e

25|l racord in my office. o
26 ' Dot Goutt
unty @8 Douglas,

27 Deputy

28
Ehhepenuo || By BK- 1106
e OGJLI!!!!‘" |“;!“!,|! I lllll llll | B8 35
EPHONE 1206244

L ———

@ Jovd AT NN IS T




